
UTENTE GENERICO

2° PROVA TROFEO EMILIA ROMAGNA
prima facilitata-2012-primo semestre

> TRAMPOLINO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 ARIOLI IDA 09/01/2012 PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS)15,100

2 CICORIA FRANCESCA 03/03/2012 PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS)15,000

3 GIUFFREDI LINDA 31/03/2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS)15,000

4 MODONI ANITA 30/04/2012 PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS)14,900

5 VETERE SOFIA 23/02/2012 POLISPORTIVA SAN MARCO A.S.D. (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS)14,800

6 SIRHINDI NOEMI 15/02/2012 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D. (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS)14,700

7 CICORIA GIULIA 03/03/2012 PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS)14,600

8 NOVELLI TERESA 18/03/2012 POLISPORTIVA SAN MARCO A.S.D. (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS)14,600

9 GENNA SOFIA 16/02/2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS)14,500

10 BERNARDINI LETIZIA 27/04/2012 POLISPORTIVA SAN MARCO A.S.D. (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS)14,200

11 RIBATTI MARIA FRANCESCA 30/01/2012 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D. (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS)0,000

12 BERTULLI AGATA 26/02/2012 PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS)0,000

> VOLTEGGIO 1

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 GENNA SOFIA 16/02/2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS)15,000

2 BERNARDINI LETIZIA 27/04/2012 POLISPORTIVA SAN MARCO A.S.D. (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS)14,900

3 VETERE SOFIA 23/02/2012 POLISPORTIVA SAN MARCO A.S.D. (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS)14,800

4 ARIOLI IDA 09/01/2012 PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS)14,600

5 NOVELLI TERESA 18/03/2012 POLISPORTIVA SAN MARCO A.S.D. (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS)14,400

6 GIUFFREDI LINDA 31/03/2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS)14,300

7 MODONI ANITA 30/04/2012 PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS)14,300

8 CICORIA FRANCESCA 03/03/2012 PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS)14,100

9 CICORIA GIULIA 03/03/2012 PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS)14,000

10 SIRHINDI NOEMI 15/02/2012 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D. (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS)13,400

11 RIBATTI MARIA FRANCESCA 30/01/2012 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D. (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS)0,000

12 BERTULLI AGATA 26/02/2012 PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS)0,000

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 GENNA SOFIA 16/02/2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS)14,300
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2 BERNARDINI LETIZIA 27/04/2012 POLISPORTIVA SAN MARCO A.S.D. (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS)14,300

3 VETERE SOFIA 23/02/2012 POLISPORTIVA SAN MARCO A.S.D. (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS)13,900

4 GIUFFREDI LINDA 31/03/2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS)13,900

5 MODONI ANITA 30/04/2012 PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS)13,700

6 CICORIA GIULIA 03/03/2012 PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS)13,650

7 NOVELLI TERESA 18/03/2012 POLISPORTIVA SAN MARCO A.S.D. (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS)13,550

8 CICORIA FRANCESCA 03/03/2012 PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS)13,450

9 ARIOLI IDA 09/01/2012 PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS)13,300

10 SIRHINDI NOEMI 15/02/2012 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D. (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS)13,100

11 RIBATTI MARIA FRANCESCA 30/01/2012 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D. (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS)0,000

12 BERTULLI AGATA 26/02/2012 PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS)0,000
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